
DESCRIPTION

Connect ion Hinged Wall  Racks ideal for mounting patch panels and smal ler components direct ly to the 

wal l ,  these brackets al low you to mount hinged equipment easi ly.

Perfect for environments that require rack-mounted network equipment but have no room for ful l  server 

enclosures. These wal l -mount racks give you easy access to equipment when maintenance is needed.

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

P/N Description UR Height Depth

CWB-0302  

CWB-0304  

CWB-0306  

CWB-0308  

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

2 3,5” (89mm) 6” (152mm)

6” (152mm)

6” (152mm)

6” (152mm)

7” (178mm)

10,5” (267mm)

14” (356mm)

4 

6

8

CWB-0312  

CWB-0314  

CWB-0316  

CWB-0318  

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

Wall Mount Bracket (Black)

2 3,5” (89mm) 12” (304mm)

12” (304mm)

12” (304mm)

12” (304mm)

7” (178mm)

10,5” (267mm)

14” (356mm)

4 

6

8

ORDER INFORMATION

•  Black powder painted steel construcct ion

•  Wal l  mount 19” (483mm) bracket

•  Standard spacing and threading

•  Front dimensions by standard

•  EIA Soft  cable protect ion grommets

•  Standard EIA310-D

•  Designer from 19” (483mm) patch panels

•  Color:  Black

•  Depth: 6”  (152mm) and 12” (304mm)

•  Rack Units:  2,  4,6 and 8UR

BRACKET WALL OPEN RACK

BRACKET WALL OPEN RACK


