

# **BRACKET WALL OPEN RACK**



#### **DESCRIPTION**

Connection Hinged Wall Racks ideal for mounting patch panels and smaller components directly to the wall, these brackets allow you to mount hinged equipment easily.

Perfect for environments that require rack-mounted network equipment but have no room for full server enclosures. These wall-mount racks give you easy access to equipment when maintenance is needed.

#### **FEATURES**

- Black powder painted steel construcction
- Wall mount 19" (483mm) bracket
- Standard spacing and threading
- Front dimensions by standard
- EIA Soft cable protection grommets

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

• Standard EIA310-D

• Designer from 19" (483mm) patch panels

Color: Black

• Depth: 6" (152mm) and 12" (304mm)

• Rack Units: 2, 4,6 and 8UR

### **ORDER INFORMATION**

P/N	Description	UR	Height	Depth
CWB-0302	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	2	3,5" (89mm)	6" (152mm)
CWB-0304	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	4	7" (178mm)	6" (152mm)
CWB-0306	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	6	10,5" (267mm)	6" (152mm)
CWB-0308	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	8	14" (356mm)	6" (152mm)
CWB-0312	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	2	3,5" (89mm)	12" (304mm)
CWB-0314	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	4	7" (178mm)	12" (304mm)
CWB-0316	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	6	10,5" (267mm)	12" (304mm)
CWB-0318	Wall Mount Bracket (Black)	8	14" (356mm)	12" (304mm)